## ISAIDAT LAW REVIEW

## A comparative approach to knowledge ISSN: 2039-1323 (Online)

under the auspices of



## **CALL FOR PAPERS**

ISAIDAT LAW REVIEW, 1-2024

Submission Deadline: March 15, 2024
Date of Online Publication: May 30, 2024

Editor: Prof. Michele Graziadei Vice Editor: Dr. Domenico di Micco

ISAIDAT LAW REVIEW is an Italian refereed journal that seeks to publish high quality research papers in the areas of comparative legal studies. It invites papers based on empirical research, theoretical analysis and debate, and policy analysis and critique.

ISAIDAT LAW REVIEW is published by ISAIDAT - Subalpine Institute for Analyzing and Teaching of Transnational Activities, research center under the patronage of the Accademia Nazionale dei Lincei - that serves as a focal point for academicians, professionals, graduate and undergraduate students, fellows, and associates pursuing research throughout the world.

The interested contributors are highly encouraged to submit their manuscripts to the executive editor via e-mail at <a href="info@isaidat.org">info@isaidat.org</a>. Accepted papers are published online.

Readers can freely access articles at www.isaidatlawreview.org.